None of the Directors or any Key Managerial Personnel(s) of the Company or their respective relatives, other

than Dr. Rohinton Kanga who intend to subscribe to this issue are concerned or interested financially or

otherwise, either directly or indirectly in passing of the said Resolution, save and except to the extent of their

respective interest as shareholders of the Company.

By Order of the Board

For Fredun Pharmaceuticals Limited

Sd/-

Jinkal Ashwin Shah

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai

Date: August 27, 2022

Registered Office:

26, Manoj Industrial Premises,

G. D. Ambekar,

Wadala, Mumbai – 400 031

33

Annexure A

Shareholding pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue of Equity Shares and Convertible Warrants:

Sr.No.
Category of

Shareholders

Pre-Preferential

Shareholding Pattern
Preferential Issue

Post Preferential

Shareholding Pattern

(Proposed)*

No. of

Equity

Shares

%

Equity

Shares to

be

allotted

Convertible

warrants to

be allotted

No. of

Equity

Shares

%

A
Promoter and

Promoter Group

1 Indian

a
Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family

Daulat Nariman

Medhora
13,92,830 31.28% 0 18,068 14,10,898 29.54%

  Nariman Medhora 7,19,815 16.17% 0 0 7,19,815 15.07%

Fredun Nariman

Medhora
1,60,100 3.60% 0 19,072 1,79,172 3.75%

b
Financial Institutions/

Banks
0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

c Any Other (specify) 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

  Sub-Total (A)(1) 22,72,745 51.04% 0 37,140 23,09,885 48.37%

2 Foreign   0

a

Individuals (Non-

Resident Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)

0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

b Government 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

c Institutions 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

d
Foreign Portfolio

Investor
0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

e Any Other (specify) 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

  Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Total Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

22,72,745 51.04% 0 37,140 23,09,885 48.37%

  Public Shareholder   0

1 Institutions   0

a Mutual Funds/ 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

b Venture Capital Funds 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

c
Alternate Investment

Funds
0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

d
Foreign Venture

Capital Investors
0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

e
Foreign Portfolio

Investors
0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

34

f
Financial Institutions/

Banks
75,000 1.68% 0 0 75,000 1.57%

g Insurance Companies 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

h
Provident Funds/

Pension Funds
0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

i Any Other (specify) 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

  Sub-Total (B)(1) 75,000 1.68% 0 0 75,000 1.57%

2

Central Government/

State Government(s)/

President of India

0 0.00% 0 0   0.00%

  Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

3 Non-institutions   0.00%

a Individuals  18,66,132 41.91% 39,919 1,79,152 20,85,203 43.66%

b
NBFCs registered with

RBI
0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

c Employee Trusts 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

d

Overseas Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00%

e Any Other (specify)   0.00%

Hindu Undivided

Family
46,218 1.04% 20,577 13,600 80,395 1.68%

  Trusts 1,041 0.02% 0 0 1,041 0.02%

  Non Resident Indians  1,24,808 2.80% 0 0 1,24,808 2.61%

  LLP 451 0.01% 0 20,000 20,451 0.43%

  Clearing Member 4,730 0.11% 0 0 4,730 0.10%

  Bodies Corporate 57,654 1.29% 2,500 10,000 70,154 1.47%

Unclaimed or

Suspense or Escrow

Account

4,000 0.09% 0 0 4,000 0.08%

  Sub-Total (B)(3) 21,05,034 47.27% 62,996 2,22,752 23,90,782 50.06%

Total Public

Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

21,80,034 48.96% 62,996 2,22,752 24,65,782 51.63%

Total shareholding

(A+B)
44,52,779 100.00% 62,996 2,59,892 47,75,667 100.00%

(*) Assuming full conversion of Warrants into Equity shares issued through this Notice.